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Founder Members

Name Affiliation Email

Krishna mohan medicherla BISR - Jaipur kmohan@bisr.res.in

Pooran singh solanki BISR- Jaipur pooransingh@gmail.com

Chandrajit majumder balo Chemical engg IITR chandfch@iit.ac.in

Smita srivastava DBT IIT MADRAS smita@iitm.ac.in

Gomes James KSBS IITD jgomes@bioschool.iitd.ac.in

Ashok K Dubey NSIT new Delhi adubey.nsit@gmail.com

T. R. Sreekrishnan DBEB IITD shee@abeb.iitd.ac.in

Aradhna Srivastava
Indra Prastha Univ,

NOIDA
aradhana.usct@ipu.ac.in

Bijan chudhary DBT- IITR bijanfbs@iitr.ac.in

Lalit kumar singh DBE-FT , HBTI, Kanpur lalit006@yahoo.co.in

Sanjoy Ghosh DBT, IITR ghoshfbs@iitr.ac.in

Ashok Kumar Shivastava DBEB , IITD ashoks@dbeb.iitd.ac.in

Debabrata Das DBT , IITKGP ddas.iifkgp@gmail.com

K. B. Ramchandan DBT, IITM ramachandran2647@gmail.com

Venkkata Dasu Veeranki DBBE , IITG veeranki@iitg.ernet.in

Ramkrishna Sen DBT, IITKGP rksen@hijli.iitkgp.ernet.in

Sourav Datta DBT, IITR sdattfbt@iitr.ac.in

Debashish Ghosh IIP, Dehradun dghosh@iip.res.in
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Sunil kumar suman
BTCA, CSIR-IIP,

DEHRADUN
skumar2602@gmail.com

Satayanarayan naidu Gummadi DBT , IITM gummadi@iitm.ac.in

Ranjeet Singh DBT, IET-Bundelkhand ranjeet-hbti@rediffmail.com

Dilip kumar Adhikari BTBD , IIP Dehradun dilipiip52@gmail.com

Debrupa Lahiri DMME, IITR dlahifmt@iitr.ac.in

Indranil Lahri DMME, IITR indrafmt@iitr.ac.in

Sandip Banerjee DM , IITR sandipbanerjea@gmail.com

Narayan Chnadra Mishra DPPE, IITR mishrawise@gmail.com

Alok Kumar Varshney BISR Jaipur varshney.alok@gmail.com

Raj Kumar Gothwal BISR Jaipur rkgothwalbit@gmail.com

Sampat Nehra BISR Jaipur nehrasampat@gmail.com

Prasanta K. Ghosh SPC New Delhi gprasanta2008@gmail.com

Purnendu Ghosh BISR Jaipur ghoshiitbisr@gmail.com

Prasenjit Mondal Chemical Engg IITR pmondfch@iitr.ac.in

Annual Members

N. Prashanath suravajhala BISR - Jaipur prash@bisr.res.in

Shruti limaye NCL, Pune shrutiilimaye@gmail.com
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